48eéme Ronde de la Durance

Classements aprées ES2 ST ESTEVE-ROGNES (Officiel Définitif)

Général Spéciale

N° Equipage Voiture Gr | Cl |Pos|Gr| Cl | Cumul |/premier|/précéd.|Pos| Gr| Cl| Temps |/premier|/précéd.
1 [BELHOMME Maxime/DUCOUSSO Jean-Marc SKODA FABIA EVO FRB3/RALY 1 1 1| 0:05:00,6 1 1 1| 0:02:07,8

2 |SCOTTO LA CHIANCA Cédric/VOLPI Cécile SKODA FABIA FREH/RALLY22| 2| 2| 0:05:12,0 0:11,4 0:11,4| 2| 2| 2| 0:02:11,2 0:03,4 0:03,4
3 | SCHIFANO Nicolas/PAGES Maelys ALPINE A110 FRGT|RGT| 3| 1| 1| 0:05:21,2 0:20,6 0:09,2| 3| 1| 1| 0:02:14,0 0:06,2 0:02,8
12 | ANDRE Jean-Philippe/MOUTOT Olivier PEUGEOT 206 FRNATF214( 4 1 1| 0:05:23,9 0:23,3 0:02,7 6 1 1| 0:02:16,0 0:08,2 0:00,1
7 |PANAGIOTIS Jean-Yves/PANAGIOTIS Marie... ALPINE A110 FRGT|RGT| 5| 2| 2| 0:05:253 0:24,7 0:01,4| 4| 2| 2| 0:02:15,5 0:07,7 0:01,5
4 | FOGGI Franck/GUILLEMET Isabelle CITROEN DS3 FRB3{/RALLY2 6 3 3| 0:05:28,1 0:27,5 0:02,8 5 3 3( 0:02:15,9 0:08,1 0:00,4
6 | BERNARD Lionel/GIROUD Quentin MITSUBISHI Lancer EVO IX FRNAT R4 7 2 1| 0:05:34,9 0:34,3 0:06,8 8 2 1| 0:02:19,7 0:11,9 0:01,3
5 | TROIANO Thierry/TROIANO Valérie CITROEN DS3 FRB3//RALLY2 8 4 4| 0:05:35,6 0:35,0 0:00,7 7 4 41 0:02:18,4 0:10,6 0:02,4
29 | FORTUNATO Frédéric/FERMIER Ingrid CITROEN DS3 FRC4{ R3 9 1 1| 0:05:36,2 0:35,6 0:00,6| 10 2 2| 0:02:20,6 0:12,8 0:00,2
15 | ESCARTEFIGUES Pierre/BERTRAND Marc RENAULT GT Turbo FRNATF214| 10| 3| 2| 0:05:36,5 0:35,9 0:00,3| 11| 3| 2| 0:02:21,8 0:14,0 0:01,2
30 | BOUCHARD Maxime/GROULIER Vincent RENAULT CLIO FRC4| R3 | 11| 2| 2| 0:05:38,1 0:37,5 0:01,6( 9| 1| 1| 0:02:20,4 0:12,6 0:00,7
11 | MARI Alain/TROIN Emilie RENAULT CLIO FRNATF214| 12| 4| 3| 0:05:46,3 0:45,7 0:08,2| 17| 7| 4| 0:02:25,9 0:18,1 0:00,7
27 |MANSENARES Christophe/MANSENARES Pascal MITSUBISHI Lancer EVO VI FRNAT N4 [ 13| 5| 1 0:05:46,8 0:46,2 0:00,5| 12| 4| 1| 0:02:23,2 0:15,4 0:01,4
33 | ROGANI Laurent/ROGANI Antoine PEUGEQOT 207 RC FRC4( R3 | 14 3 3( 0:05:49,4 0:48,8 0:02,6 19 4 3| 0:02:26,6 0:18,8 0:00,2
21 [BONNET Jacques/COUPIER MAURY Amandine PEUGEOT 306 XSI FRNATF214( 15 6 4| 0:05:49,5 0:48,9 0:00,1| 13 5 3 0:02:23,5 0:15,7 0:00,3
10 |BENEDETTO Claude/GUICHARD Thierry RENAULT CLIO RS Line FRCAALLY# 16 4 1| 0:05:49,9 0:49,3 0:00,4| 16 3 1| 0:02:25,2 0:17,4 0:00,3
28 [BEGNIS Olivier/BEGNIS Enzo RENAULT GT Turbo FRNAT N4 | 17| 7| 2| 0:05:51,4 0:50,8 0:01,5( 21| 9| 2| 0:02:28,2 0:20,4 0:00,3
14 | FRANCHI Joseph/LAI Nicola PEUGEOT 206 FRNATF214| 18 8 5| 0:05:51,4 0:50,8 0:00,0| 18 8 5| 0:02:26,4 0:18,6 0:00,5
24 [SCHIFANO Bernard/HERNANDEZ Karine RENAULT MEGANE 3 RS FRNAT A8 | 19| 9| 1| 0:05:51,7 0:51,1 0:00,3| 14| 6| 1| 0:02:24,8 0:17,0 0:01,3
49 |BERTRAND Romain/MASSE Bastien RENAULT CLIO FRC4| N3 | 20( 5| 1| 0:05:51,9 0:51,3 0:00,2| 24| 7| 1| 0:02:29,2 0:21,4 0:00,5
9 | TAFFIN Bernard/ARNAUD Myléne RENAULT CLIO V FRCRHALLYB 21 1| 1| 0:05:51,9 0:51,3 0:00,0| 15| 1| 1| 0:02:24,9 0:17,1 0:00,1
44 | DI STEFANO Denis/COULOMB Frédéric PEUGEOT 205 GTI FRC4(F213| 22 6 1| 0:05:52,5 0:51,9 0:00,6 20 5 1| 0:02:27,9 0:20,1 0:01,3
39 [GRAS Marc/BLANCHARD Cyrielle PEUGEOT 208 VTI FRC4(F213| 23 7 2| 0:05:57,8 0:57,2 0:05,3| 23 6 2| 0:02:28,7 0:20,9 0:00,1
72 |LAFOREST Ugo/VENDRELL Maeva RENAULT CLIO 3 RS FRNATF214( 24| 10 6| 0:05:58,1 0:57,5 0:00,3| 22| 10 6| 0:02:28,6 0:20,8 0:00,4
32 | POCHERON Christopher/BONNAUD Cindy RENAULT CLIO IV FRC4| R3 | 25 8| 4| 0:05:58,3 0:57,7 0:00,2| 27| 8| 4| 0:02:30,5 0:22,7 0:00,4
62 [CASTELIN Frédéric/SOGNO Emilien PEUGEOT 106 S16 FRC5| N2 | 26 1 1| 0:05:58,3 0:57,7 0:00,0| 25 1 1| 0:02:29,7 0:21,9 0:00,5
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BISQUERT Christophe/CALIXTE Léa
UGHETTO Didier/BARON Nathan

LEDESMA Olivier/BONTOUX Cédric

BLANC Aurélien/DEHORS Christophe
BOYER Sébastien/CAILLET Julien

MELLAN Patrice/MELLAN Cédric
HUGUENET Marc-Alexandre/FARAUD Rémy
GROS Cédric/GROS Tessa

MARTIN Thomas/POITEVIN Grégory

DI IORIO Mario/DI IORIO Martine

MELERO Yoann/COPPOLA Kévin
BARTHELEMY Gilles/CESARI Jean-Dominique
GRIMAUD Joris/CHAUSSEE Florian

GARCIA Morgane/GIDEL Morine
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PORTE Gabriel/PORTE Giovanni
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46 | MASPOLI Raymond/MILLET Michaél RENAULT MEGANE FRC4| A7 | 55| 17| 1| 0:06:38,7 1:38,1 0:00,8| 59| 17| 1| 0:02:51,8 0:44,0 0:00,1
60 | ZURRO Alexandre/VERTISCHEL Angel RENAULT TWINGO RS FRC5| R1 | 56| 14| 1| 0:06:40,2 1:39,6 0:01,5| 57| 16| 2| 0:02:51,1 0:43,3 0:00,5
61 | LAFOREST-RICHIER Carole/LAFOREST Lola... ¥| RENAULT TWINGO RS FRC5| R1 | 57| 15| 2| 0:06:42,3 1:41,7 0:02,1| 53| 12| 1| 0:02:46,5 0:38,7 0:01,7
52 | REXACH Benoit/REXACH-AMBROSIONI Sophie FORD FIESTA FRC5[ R2J | 58| 16 1| 0:06:49,8 1:49,2 0:07,5| 58| 17 1| 0:02:51,7 0:43,9 0:00,6
71 | LAURANS Olivier/BARTHET Ludovic PEUGEOT 205 Rallye FRC5[ A5 | 59| 17 2| 0:06:51,3 1:50,7 0:01,5| 56| 15 2| 0:02:50,6 0:42,8 0:02,4
57 |DODRUMEZ Joctan/DODRUMEZ Joris CITROEN AX SPORT FRC5|F212| 60| 18| 4| 0:06:52,8 1:52,2 0:01,5| 60| 18| 4| 0:02:55,3 0:47,5 0:03,5
59 |BENEDETTO Tom/BENEDETTO Laurie RENAULT TWINGO RS FRC5( R1 | 61| 19| 3| 0:07:09,0 2:08,4 0:16,2| 62| 20| 3| 0:03:16,1 1:08,3 0:14,2
67 [SANCHEZ Loris/PELLEGRIN Emeryc PEUGEOT 106 XSI FRC5| N1 | 62| 20 2| 0:07:18,7 2:18,1 0:09,7| 61| 19 2| 0:03:01,9 0:54,1 0:06,6
62 classés
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